
2009 Men's Tennis Schedule

DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 31 Macalester 5 Central (Iowa) 4 Final

  Macalester 0 Luther 9 Final

 

FEBRUARY

Sun., Feb. 01 Hamline 3 St. Scholastica 6 Final

  Concordia 1 St. Cloud St. 8 Final

  Concordia 1 Wis.-Eau Claire 8 Final

Thu., Feb. 05 Gustavus 2 BYU-Hawaii 7 Final

Sat., Feb. 07 Gustavus 1 Hawaii Pacific 8 Final

  Hamline
* 1 St. Thomas 8 Final

  Martin Luther 0 Macalester 9 Final

  Luther 8 Saint John's 1 Final

  Carleton
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Wis.-La Crosse 2 Carleton 7 @ Winona, Minn. Final

  Concordia 9 Northwestern 0 Final

Sun., Feb. 08 Macalester 2 St. Cloud St. 7 Final

  Saint Mary's 0 Wis.-Eau Claire 9 Final

  Saint Mary's 8 Ripon 1 Final

Fri., Feb. 13 Saint Mary's 5 Milwaukee Engr. 4 Final Box Score

  Wis.-Eau Claire 1 Carleton 8 @ Rochester, Minn. Final

  Hamline
* 0 St. Olaf 9 Final

Sat., Feb. 14 Gustavus 6 St. Cloud St. 3 Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Concordia 0 Final

  Saint Mary's 0 Beloit 0 Cancelled

  Wis.-Eau Claire 6 St. Olaf 3 Final

  St. Scholastica 1 St. Thomas 8 Final

  Minn. St. Mankato 2 Gustavus 7 Final

Sun., Feb. 15 Macalester
* 2 Saint John's 7 Final

  St. Thomas
* 8 Concordia 1 Final

  Carleton 4 St. Cloud St. 5 Final

  Mary 0 Carleton 9 @ Sartell, Minn. Final

Fri., Feb. 20 St. Thomas
* 5 Macalester 4 Final
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  Claremont-M-S 6 Gustavus 3 ITA D3 National Team Indoors Final

Sat., Feb. 21 UC Santa Cruz 4 Gustavus 5 Final

  St. Thomas
* 4 Saint John's 5 Final

  St. Olaf 4 Luther 5 Final

  St. Scholastica 1 Bethel 8 Final

  Carroll (Wis.) 1 Carleton 8 @ Madison, Wis. Final

  Wis.-Whitewater 5 Carleton 4 @ Madison, Wis. Final

  Mary Washington 3 Gustavus 6 Final

Sun., Feb. 22 St. Scholastica 1 Saint John's 8 Final

Wed., Feb. 25 Bethel
* 1 Carleton 8 Final

Fri., Feb. 27 Cornell 2 Hamline 7 Final

  St. Olaf
* 3 Bethel 6 Final

Sat., Feb. 28 Cornell 0 Macalester 9 Final

  Northwestern 0 Macalester 9 Final

  St. Olaf
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

  Bethel
* 5 St. Thomas 4 Final

  Gustavus
* 8 Hamline 1 Final

  Gustavus 8 Wis.-Eau Claire 1 Final

  Saint John's 2 Whittier 7 Final

 

MARCH

Sun., Mar. 01 St. Thomas 2 St. Cloud St. 7 Final

Tue., Mar. 03 Saint John's 1 Occidental 6 Final

  Saint John's 7 La Verne 2 Final

Wed., Mar. 04 Saint John's 2 Caltech 2 Play suspended due to rain Cancelled

Thu., Mar. 05 Mont. St.-Billings 0 Gustavus 9 @ Minneapolis, Minn. Final

Fri., Mar. 06 Saint Mary's
* 0 Macalester 9 Final

  Concordia
* 6 Hamline 3 Final

Sat., Mar. 07 St. Olaf
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Gustavus
* 8 Bethel 1 Final

  Grinnell 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  Concordia
* 2 Macalester 7 Final

  Morningside 0 Gustavus 9 Final

Sun., Mar. 08 Gustavus 1 Drake 6 Final

Sat., Mar. 14 Saint John's
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Univ. of Souix Falls 0 Gustavus 9 Final
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  St. Thomas
* 4 St. Olaf 5 Final

  Wis.-Whitewater 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Mary 1 Concordia 8 Final

Sun., Mar. 15 Macalester 4 Allegheny 5 Final

  Minn. St. Mankato 1 Saint John's 8 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

Mon., Mar. 16 Macalester 8 St. Norbert 1 Final

  Bethel 3 Webber 6 Final

Tue., Mar. 17 Macalester 0 St. Lawrence 9 Final

Wed., Mar. 18 Macalester 4 Wooster 5 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Macalester 7 Concordia (Wis.) 2 Final Box Score
| 	Box Score

  Wis.-La Crosse 2 Bethel 7 @ TBA Final

Thu., Mar. 19 Bethel 9 Otterbein 0 @ Oak Street Park (Orlando) Final

  St. Michael's 1 Macalester 8 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final Box Score

Sat., Mar. 21 South Dakota St. 2 Saint John's 7 Final

  Concordia 5 St. Scholastica 4 Final

  Bethany Lutheran 0 Concordia 9 @ Duluth, Minn. Final

Sun., Mar. 22 North Central (Ill.) 6 Hamline 1 @ Orlando, FL Final

Mon., Mar. 23 Hamline 0 Luther 9 Final

  Oberlin 0 Carleton 9 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  St. Thomas 0 Whitman 9 @ Hilton Head S.C. Final

  Gustavus 8 Pomona-Pitzer 1 Final

Tue., Mar. 24 Hamline 4 Lawrence 5 Final

  Univ. of Souix Falls 1 Carleton 8 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  DePauw 5 Carleton 4 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final Recap	 | 	Box Score

  St. Thomas 8 Oberlin 1 Final

  Williams 7 Gustavus 2 @ Claremont M-S Final

Wed., Mar. 25 Hamline 0 Calvin 9 Final

  St. Thomas 7 Northwestern
Ohio

2 Final

  Carleton 3 Whitman 6 @ Hilton Head S.C. Final

  Whitworth 4 St. Thomas 5 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final

  Gustavus 2 Redlands 7 Final

Thu., Mar. 26 Gustavus 4 UC Santa Cruz 5 Final

  Wis.-Whitewater 9 Hamline 0 @ Orlando, FL Final

  Univ. of Souix Falls 1 St. Thomas 8 @ Hilton Head Island, S.C. Final

  Chicago 7 Carleton 2 @ Hilton Head, S.C. Final
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Fri., Mar. 27 St. Cloud St. 9 Saint John's 0 Final

  Northwestern 0 Saint Mary's 9 Final

  Concordia   Minn. St.
Mankato

  TBA

  Centre 1 St. Thomas 8 @ Hilton Head (S.C.) Final

Sat., Mar. 28 Concordia   Wartburg   TBA

  Concordia   Wis.-La Crosse   TBA

  Bethel
* 9 Saint Mary's 0 Final

Mon., Mar. 30 Saint Mary's   Bethany
Lutheran

  Cancelled

  Saint Mary's   Martin Luther   Cancelled

 

APRIL

Sat., Apr. 04 Gustavus 9 Loras 0 Final

  Gustavus 4 Kenyon 5 Final

  Saint Mary's 2 Maryville (Mo.) 7 Final

  Concordia
*   St. Olaf   TBA

  Carleton 4 Grinnell 5 Final

  Wis.-Eau Claire 6 Bethel 3 Final

  Wis.-Eau Claire 7 Hamline 2 Final

Sun., Apr. 05 Gustavus   Knox   TBA

  Carleton 4 Coe 5 Final

Tue., Apr. 07 St. Olaf 5 Wis.-La Crosse 4 Final

Wed., Apr. 08 Macalester
* 8 Hamline 1 Final

Thu., Apr. 09 Gustavus
* 8 Carleton 1 Final

  Saint Mary's 9 Berea 0 Final

Fri., Apr. 10 St. Thomas 7 Luther 2 Final

  St. Thomas 7 Wartburg 2 Final

  Saint Mary's   Centre   Cancelled

Wed., Apr. 15 Carleton
* 5 St. Olaf 4 Final

  Macalester
* 1 Bethel 8 Final

Fri., Apr. 17 Saint John's
* 6 Concordia 3 Final

Sat., Apr. 18 St. Olaf
* 7 Saint John's 2 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 3 Concordia 6 Final

  Luther 7 Carleton 2 Final

Sun., Apr. 19 Gustavus 6 Wartburg 3 Final

  Gustavus 8 Kalamazoo 1 Final

  Carleton
* 8 Concordia 1 Final
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DATE AWAY HOME NOTES STATUS LINKS

Tue., Apr. 21 Saint John's
* 8 Hamline 1 Final

Wed., Apr. 22 St. Olaf 9 Minn. St.
Mankato

0 Final

  Carleton
* 7 St. Thomas 2 Final

Thu., Apr. 23 Saint Mary's
* 0 St. Thomas 9 Final

  North Dakota State
(Club)

0 Concordia 0 Cancelled

Fri., Apr. 24 Carleton
* 9 Hamline 0 Final

  St. Olaf
* 9 Macalester 0 Final

  Bethel
* 5 Saint John's 4 Final

Sat., Apr. 25 Gustavus
* 6 St. Thomas 3 Final

  Gustavus
* 9 Macalester 0 Final

  Saint Mary's
* 0 Saint John's 9 Final

  Bethel
* 9 Concordia 0 Final

Sun., Apr. 26 Hamline
* 3 Saint Mary's 6 Final

  Macalester
*   Carleton   TBA

  Saint John's
* 1 Carleton 8 Final

Mon., Apr. 27 Concordia
* 1 St. Olaf 8 Final

  St. Cloud St. 8 Bethel 1 Final

Tue., Apr. 28 Macalester
* 4 Carleton 5 Final

Wed., Apr. 29 Hamline
*   Bethel   TBA

Thu., Apr. 30 Hamline
* 1 Bethel 8 Final

 

MAY

Fri., May. 01 St. Olaf
* 7 Saint John's 2 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

  Bethel
* 4 St. Thomas 5 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

Sat., May. 02 St. Olaf
* 1 Gustavus 8 Final

  St. Thomas
* 0 Gustavus 9 Final

  Carleton
* 4 St. Olaf 5 @ St. Peter, Minn. Final

Sat., May. 09 Wis.-Whitewater 0 Gustavus 5 Final

Sun., May. 10 Luther 0 Gustavus 5 Final

Tue., May. 19 Gustavus 3 Washington
(Mo.)

5 NCAA Quarterfinals @ Claremont,
Calif.

Final

* Conference

 iCalendar  RSS Feed
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